
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 3 OF 8 - MARCH 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  517.0381

94 R. Renner  217.1342

606 R. Stewart  617.3153

583 T. Sjoberg  417.4954

824 N. Kouwenberg  417.6615

140 J. Moore  217.8046

709 T. Bright  417.8727

812 L. Vonlinger  617.8898

87 D. Yenerich  217.9279

678 N. Myers  217.96010

628 J. Rossi  517.97811

446 F. Lettieri  418.00112

438 J. Baker  218.00913

93 H. Clements  318.05014

918 M. Akaydin  218.11715

702 C. Stone  318.40116

690 R. Winters  618.40817

681 C. Studstill  218.84018

738 M. Johnson  219.16719

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

94 R. Renner  456.3061

606 R. Stewart  656.9502

140 J. Moore  457.5453

583 T. Sjoberg  657.6114

130 K. Keylon  358.1665

709 T. Bright  658.6946

918 M. Akaydin  258.9857

93 H. Clements  459.1898

824 N. Kouwenberg  459.2249

812 L. Vonlinger  759.44010

87 D. Yenerich  359.50311

678 N. Myers  459.87012

702 C. Stone  41:00.76313

446 F. Lettieri  21:01.24714

628 J. Rossi  21:01.48815

690 R. Winters  21:02.10916

438 J. Baker  71:02.55917

738 M. Johnson  21:03.28218

681 C. Studstill  51:05.44619

770 T. Johnson  11:57.41720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  67.5161

87 D. Yenerich  17.6292

709 T. Bright  27.7313

606 R. Stewart  47.7814

140 J. Moore  77.7975

93 H. Clements  47.8446

446 F. Lettieri  67.9957

918 M. Akaydin  28.0138

678 N. Myers  68.0909

94 R. Renner  28.14210

824 N. Kouwenberg  48.34811

702 C. Stone  48.40012

812 L. Vonlinger  38.42013

628 J. Rossi  48.55914

583 T. Sjoberg  58.68715

438 J. Baker  18.70116

690 R. Winters  49.00917

738 M. Johnson  29.29918

681 C. Studstill  39.71119

770 T. Johnson  115.71920
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